
11° Weekend Città di Vignola Open 
Vignola - 16/11/2012, 18/11/2012 
 
Classifica al turno 5 
 
Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg F ed |   Buc1    BucT     ARO   
--------------------------------------------------- -----------------------------
-- 
  1  4.5   6  CM SFERA Mattia         | 2000 2282  MO |    13.5    15.5  1915.8  
  2  4.5   3  CM VINCENZI Marco       | 2088 2274  MO |    13.5    15.5  1908.2  
  3  4.0   2  CM DI TRAPANI Davide    | 2090 2172  MO |    15.5  
  4  4.0   1  FM MALFAGIA Andrea      | 2254 2094  BO |    11.5  
  5  3.5  13  1N CARLETTI Davide M.   | 1873 2043  MO |    14.5  
  6  3.5   4  CM BURIANI Andrea       | 2081 2032  BO |    14.0  
  7  3.5   9  CM CHIARION Elisa       | 1949 2095  MO |    12.5    15.0  
  8  3.5   7  1N SETTI Roberto        | 1976 1981  MO |    12.5    14.5  
  9  3.0  10  CM MODENA Giorgio       | 1934 1918  MO |    14.0  
 10  3.0   8  CM COCUZZI Edoardo      | 1958 1981  FI |    13.5  
 11  3.0  11  1N FERRAGUTI Francesco  | 1914 2048  MO |    12.5    14.5  
 12  3.0  12  1N FRANCO Alessandro P. | 1897 1951  PD |    12.5    13.5  
 13  3.0  15  1N DE BIAGGI Paolo      | 1865 1864  MO |    12.0    14.0  
 14  3.0  18  CM GAROFALO Sergio      | 1826 1760  MO |    12.0    13.0  
 15  3.0   5  CM PAOLI Walter         | 2045 1877  MO |    11.0  
 16  3.0  16  1N SACCHETTI Andrea     | 1865 1871  MO |    10.5    12.0  
 17  3.0  17  1N SASDELLI Massimo     | 1828 1798  BO |    10.5    11.5  
 18  2.5  22  1N DEL GAISO Massimo    | 1698 1770  MO |    12.5  
 19  2.5  34  2N DI TRAPANI Luigi     | 1548 1686  MO |    10.5    12.0  
 20  2.5  33  2N ARMAROLI Alberto     | 1553 1787  BO |    10.5    11.5  
 21  2.5  36  3N LANDI Federico       | 1482 1717  MO |     9.5  
 22  2.0  19  2N SIMONINI Mattia      | 1794 1801  MO |    13.0  
 23  2.0  23  2N DE SIMONE Sorrentino | 1686 1667  BO |    11.5    12.0  1738.6  
 24  2.0  26  2N POMANTE Sergio       | 1648 1662  TE |    11.5    12.0  1734.4  
 25  2.0  20  2N SANTAMATO Luigi      | 1775 1687  BO |    11.0  
 26  2.0  25  2N DEGLI ESPOSTI Eugeni | 1668 1787  MO |    10.5  
 27  2.0  28  2N BALLISTA Massimilian | 1640 1698  MO |    10.0    11.0  
 28  2.0  29  2N VENTURELLI Sara      | 1639 1631  MO |    10.0    10.5  
 29  2.0  27  2N VENTURELLI Giuseppe  | 1644 1699  MO |     9.5  
 30  2.0  39  NC RICCI PETITONI Angel | 1381 1536  RA |     8.5  
 31  1.5  24  2N CAVAZZONI Carlo Albe | 1675 1492  MO |    11.0  
 32  1.5  35  3N CASTELLARI Claudio   | 1539 1595  BO |    10.0  
 33  1.5  21  1N ZUCCARO Guido        | 1739 1544  BO |     9.5  
 34  1.5  14  1N MOLINARI Enzo        | 1871 1325  MO |     9.0  
 35  1.5  32  2N TRENTI Matteo        | 1558 1516  MO |     8.0  
 36  1.0  31  3N FAGLIONI Isacco      | 1579 1447  MO |    10.5  
 37  1.0  38  3N CARTEGNI Aldo        | 1448  881  FE |     9.0  
 38  1.0  37  3N TRENTI Filippo       | 1464 1420  MO |     8.5  
 39  0.5  30  2N BOSCHESI Giovanni    | 1629 1223  MO |     9.0  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



11° Weekend Città di Vignola Open 
Vignola - 16/11/2012, 18/11/2012 
 
 Tabellone al turno 5 
 
 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5   
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- 
  1 MALFAGIA Andrea      2254  FM  BO  4.0 | +W21  -B8   +W19  +B15  +W11   
  2 DI TRAPANI Davide    2090  CM  MO  4.0 | +B22  +W12  =B6   +W7   =B3    
  3 VINCENZI Marco       2088  CM  MO  4.5 | +W23  +B10  +W8   +B13  =W2    
  4 BURIANI Andrea       2081  CM  BO  3.5 | +B24  +W16  =B7   -W6   +B12   
  5 PAOLI Walter         2045  CM  MO  3.0 | +W25  -B13  +W20  -B11  +W19   
  6 SFERA Mattia         2000  CM  MO  4.5 | +B26  +W18  =W2   +B4   +W10   
  7 SETTI Roberto        1976  1N  MO  3.5 | +W27  +B19  =W4   -B2   +W33   
  8 COCUZZI Edoardo      1958  CM  FI  3.0 | +B28  +W1   -B3   -W12  +B25   
  9 CHIARION Elisa       1949  CM  MO  3.5 | +W29   --   +B22  +B18  =W13   
 10 MODENA Giorgio       1934  CM  MO  3.0 | +B30  -W3   +B26  +W16  -B6    
 11 FERRAGUTI Francesco  1914  1N  MO  3.0 |  --   +W36  +B28  +W5   -B1    
 12 FRANCO Alessandro P. 1897  1N  PD  3.0 | +W31  -B2   +W23  +B8   -W4    
 13 CARLETTI Davide M.   1873  1N  MO  3.5 | +B32  +W5   +B17  -W3   =B9    
 14 MOLINARI Enzo        1871  1N  MO  1.5 | =W33  -B17  -W35  -B25  +BYE   
 15 DE BIAGGI Paolo      1865  1N  MO  3.0 | =B34  +W20  +B33  -W1   =B17   
 16 SACCHETTI Andrea     1865  1N  MO  3.0 | +W35  -B4   +W25  -B10  +W20   
 17 SASDELLI Massimo     1828  1N  BO  3.0 | =B36  +W14  -W13  +B35  =W15   
 18 GAROFALO Sergio      1826  CM  MO  3.0 | +W37  -B6   +B39  -W9   +B26   
 19 SIMONINI Mattia      1794  2N  MO  2.0 | +B38  -W7   -B1   +W27  -B5    
 20 SANTAMATO Luigi      1775  2N  BO  2.0 | +W39  -B15  -B5   +W28  -B16   
 21 ZUCCARO Guido        1739  1N  BO  1.5 | -B1   -W28   --   +BYE  =B32   
 22 DEL GAISO Massimo    1698  1N  MO  2.5 | -W2   +B31  -W9   =B34  +W23   
 23 DE SIMONE Sorrentino 1686  2N  BO  2.0 | -B3   +W30  -B12  +W39  -B22   
 24 CAVAZZONI Carlo Albe 1675  2N  MO  1.5 | -W4   =B35  +W36  -W33  -B34   
 25 DEGLI ESPOSTI Eugeni 1668  2N  MO  2.0 | -B5   +W32  -B16  +W14  -W8    
 26 POMANTE Sergio       1648  2N  TE  2.0 | -W6   +B37  -W10  +B38  -W18   
 27 VENTURELLI Giuseppe  1644  2N  MO  2.0 | -B7   +W38   --   -B19  +W31   
 28 BALLISTA Massimilian 1640  2N  MO  2.0 | -W8   +B21  -W11  -B20  +W37   
 29 VENTURELLI Sara      1639  2N  MO  2.0 | -B9    --   =W34  =B31  +W38   
 30 BOSCHESI Giovanni    1629  2N  MO  0.5 | -W10  -B23  =W37  -B36  -B39   
 31 FAGLIONI Isacco      1579  3N  MO  1.0 | -B12  -W22  =B32  =W29  -B27   
 32 TRENTI Matteo        1558  2N  MO  1.5 | -W13  -B25  =W31  =B37  =W21   
 33 ARMAROLI Alberto     1553  2N  BO  2.5 | =B14  +W34  -W15  +B24  -B7    
 34 DI TRAPANI Luigi     1548  2N  MO  2.5 | =W15  -B33  =B29  =W22  +W24   
 35 CASTELLARI Claudio   1539  3N  BO  1.5 | -B16  =W24  +B14  -W17  -B36   
 36 LANDI Federico       1482  3N  MO  2.5 | =W17  -B11  -B24  +W30  +W35   
 37 TRENTI Filippo       1464  3N  MO  1.0 | -B18  -W26  =B30  =W32  -B28   
 38 CARTEGNI Aldo        1448  3N  FE  1.0 | -W19  -B27  +BYE  -W26  -B29   
 39 RICCI PETITONI Angel 1381  NC  RA  2.0 | -B20  +BYE  -W18  -B23  +W30   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



11° Weekend Città di Vignola Promozionale 
Vignola - 16/11/2012, 18/11/2012 
 
Classifica al turno 5 
 
Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg F ed |   Buc1    BucT     ARO   
--------------------------------------------------- -----------------------------
-- 
  1  3.5  12  NC FERRARI Paolo        | 1272 1581  FI |    12.5    15.0  
  2  3.5   9  NC TURRINI Davide       | 1383 1570  MO |    12.5    14.5  
  3  3.5   3  NC MERIGHI Yasin        | 1440 1515  BO |    12.0    13.5  
  4  3.5   2  NC MALAVASI Andrea      | 1440 1522  RA |    12.0    12.0  
  5  3.0   5  NC BUSI Piero           | 1433 1446  BO |    13.0  
  6  2.5   6  NC CARBONE Cecilia      | 1425 1375  MO |    12.5  
  7  2.5   7  NC MINELLI Giancarlo    | 1422 1402  BO |    11.5  
  8  2.5   1  NC DI GIORGIO Fabio     | 1449 1398  BO |     9.5  
  9  2.5   4  NC SEVERINI Andrea      | 1440 1325  MO |     8.5  
 10  2.0  10  NC DEGLI ESPOSTI Eloisa | 1368 1355  MO |    12.0  
 11  1.0  11  NC ORLANDI Francesco(W) | 1326 1240  MO |    11.0  
 12  0.0   8  NC MONTI Alberto        | 1410  611  MO |    10.5  
 
 
 
 
11° Weekend Città di Vignola Promozionale 
Vignola - 16/11/2012, 18/11/2012 
 
 Tabellone al turno 5 
 
 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5   
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- 
  1 DI GIORGIO Fabio     1449  NC  BO  2.5 | =W7   =B4   -B5   +W11  =B10   
  2 MALAVASI Andrea      1440  NC  RA  3.5 | +B8   +W10  -B12  =W9   +W5    
  3 MERIGHI Yasin        1440  NC  BO  3.5 | -W9   +B11  =W6   +W7   +B12   
  4 SEVERINI Andrea      1440  NC  MO  2.5 | -B10  =W1   -B7   +W8   +BYE   
  5 BUSI Piero           1433  NC  BO  3.0 | +W11  =B9   +W1   =W12  -B2    
  6 CARBONE Cecilia      1425  NC  MO  2.5 | -B12  +W8   =B3   +W10  -B9    
  7 MINELLI Giancarlo    1422  NC  BO  2.5 | =B1   -W12  +W4   -B3   +B8    
  8 MONTI Alberto        1410  NC  MO  0.0 | -W2   -B6   -W11  -B4   -W7    
  9 TURRINI Davide       1383  NC  MO  3.5 | +B3   =W5   =B10  =B2   +W6    
 10 DEGLI ESPOSTI Eloisa 1368  NC  MO  2.0 | +W4   -B2   =W9   -B6   =W1    
 11 ORLANDI Francesco(W) 1326  NC  MO  1.0 | -B5   -W3   +B8   -B1    --    
 12 FERRARI Paolo        1272  NC  FI  3.5 | +W6   +B7   +W2   =B5   -W3    


